
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FLOWLAB5	2024-12-01	to	2024-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2024-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $788.36
2024-12-02 Phase	I	Hours txn_V0HZLKP -$600.00 $188.36
2024-12-04 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_gnHrPmR $25.00 $213.36
2024-12-09 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/2	TO	12/8 txn_kWH6V6P -$1.75 $211.61
2024-12-16 Donation	from	CINDY	ADELIA txn_2zHl9yJ $5.00 $216.61
2024-12-19 Donation	from	KRISTIN	BIGRAS txn_gnHrvQJ $64.52 $281.13
2024-12-23 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/16	TO	12/22 txn_LgHGw4V -$4.86 $276.27
2024-12-27 Donation	from	ANONYMOUS	DONOR txn_oyH0mwN $20.00 $296.27
2024-12-27 Donation	from	JENNIFER	MCFARLAND txn_xQH4gyJ $5.38 $301.65
2024-12-30 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/23	TO	12/29 txn_LgHG4vN -$1.78 $299.87
2024-12-31 GIVEBUTTER	GIVEBUTTER txn_kWH6BE4 $150.00 $449.87
2024-12-31 GIVEBUTTER	GIVEBUTTER txn_YRH0mWp $54.55 $504.42
2024-12-31 GIVEBUTTER	GIVEBUTTER txn_xQH4LVq $30.00 $534.42
2024-12-31 GIVEBUTTER	GIVEBUTTER txn_9KHg0J6 $670.00 $1,204.42

WITHDRAWN:	$608.39.	DEPOSITED:	$1,024.45. $1,204.42

FLOWLab5	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	FLOWLab5's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


